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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 204 20 9 3 8 20 20 - 20 25 20 10 16 8 5 201
CANET Aron SPA 182 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 4 16 25 6 3 - 25 -2 22 22
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 161 0 16 10 0 - 25 - 25 1 16 20 20 16 6 63 43 21
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 136 13 7 4 0 - - 25 9 20 0 11 25 9 - 134 68 25
MCPHEE John GBR 126 3 0 2 4 25 10 3 11 10 - 16 9 20 13 -5 78 10
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 118 8 13 11 25 - 13 5 8 4 11 7 13 - - -6 86 8
VIETTI Celestino ITA 100 11 2 7 16 9 7 16 - - 0 13 7 - 2 107 104 18
MASIA Jaume SPA 96 - 25 20 - 4 16 - - 0 13 - 5 13 - -8 108 4
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 92 - 8 6 0 - 11 11 7 - 1 2 8 11 16 119 112 4
OGURA Ai JPN 86 5 0 5 7 - - 10 10 9 10 4 6 - 20 -10 118 6
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 85 - 3 - 20 - 8 0 - 8 - - 11 25 10 -11 119 1
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 76 6 0 - 9 7 2 6 16 6 7 8 0 4 1 412 128 9
ARENAS Albert SPA 68 10 - - 11 5 4 - - 0 - 5 - - 8 2513 136 8
FENATI Romano ITA 67 7 0 - - - - 9 5 13 8 25 - - - -14 137 1
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 67 1 10 13 - 13 - - 13 - - - - 10 7 -15 137 0
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 61 4 - 8 2 - - 13 6 - - 0 1 - 11 1616 143 6
TOBA Kaito JPN 60 25 6 - 10 10 - - - - - 0 0 - - 917 144 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 58 9 1 9 - 6 5 - - 11 4 - 0 6 0 718 146 2
MIGNO Andrea ITA 52 2 5 16 6 11 - - 0 0 9 0 0 3 0 -19 152 6
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 50 - 11 - 1 2 - 8 0 7 5 3 10 - 3 -20 154 2
BINDER Darryn RSA 44 - 20 1 5 - 6 1 - - 6 1 4 - 0 021 160 6
GARCIA Sergio SPA 20 - - 0 - - 3 - 1 5 - 0 0 - 9 222 184 24
SALAC Filip CZE 18 0 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 3 - 0 0 7 0 523 186 2
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 17 0 0 0 - 3 1 - 0 0 3 9 0 - - 124 187 1
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 14 0 0 0 3 8 - 0 3 0 - 0 0 - 0 025 190 3
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NEPA Stefano ITA 13 - - - 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 826 191 1
TATAY Carlos SPA 8 - - - - - - 4 - - - - - - 4 -27 196 5
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 0 - - - - 0 7 - - - - - - - -28 197 1
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 5 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 0 329 199 2
ONCU Can TUR 4 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 2 2 - 0 - - -30 200 1
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 2 0 0 - - 0 - 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 -31 202 2
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 2 - - - - - - - - - - 0 2 - - -32 202 0
BARTOLINI Elia RSM 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -33 203 1
ONCU Deniz TUR 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 0 034 204 1
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 035 204 0
SALIM Gerry INA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - -36 204 0
PEREZ Vicente SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - -37 204 0
ZANNONI Kevin ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 038 204 0
RIU MALE Gerard SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -39 204 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -40 204 0
GARCIA Julian Jose SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -41 204 0
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - -42 204 0
VAN DE LAGEMAAT Ryan NED 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - -43 204 0
KAWAKAMI Meikon BRA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - -44 204 0
GEIGER Dirk GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -45 204 0
PAASCH Brandon USA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -46 204 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

3401 33 16 7 8 20 20 25 29 45 20 21 41 17 5 33LEOPARD RACING
2282 7 16 10 - - 25 9 30 14 24 45 20 16 6 6112 112VNE SNIPERS
2033 8 16 11 45 - 21 5 8 12 11 7 24 25 10 -137 25SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1924 11 10 13 16 9 18 27 7 - 1 15 15 11 18 21148 11SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1825 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 4 16 25 6 3 - 25 -158 10STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
1766 3 11 2 5 27 10 11 11 17 5 19 19 20 16 -164 6PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
1487 2 30 36 6 15 16 - - - 22 - 5 16 - -192 28MUGEN RACE
1468 30 6 5 17 10 - 10 10 9 10 4 6 - 20 9194 2HONDA TEAM ASIA
1269 19 1 9 11 11 9 - - 11 4 5 - 6 8 32214 20GAVIOTA ANGEL NIETO TEAM

9410 6 - - 9 8 2 6 18 9 7 8 - 11 1 9246 32REDOX PRUESTELGP
8111 4 - 8 2 - 3 13 7 5 - - 1 - 20 18259 13ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
7412 1 10 13 - 13 - - 13 - - - 2 12 7 3266 7KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
4613 - 20 1 5 - 6 3 - - 6 1 4 - - -294 28CIP GREEN POWER
3114 - - - 3 11 1 - 3 - 3 9 - - - 1309 15BOE SKULL RIDER MUGEN RACE
1315 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - 8327 18REALE AVINTIA ARIZONA 77

416 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - -336 9RED BULL KTM AJO

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 3391 25 16 13 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 20 20

KTM 2752 16 25 25 16 16 16 20 16 16 25 13 8 13 25 2564 64
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